Check out Check out
more more new new
releasesreleases
inside!inside!
LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Minifigure and the Brick and Knob
configurations are trademarks and/or copyrights of the/sont des
marques de commerce et/ou copyrights du de LEGO Group.
©2024 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved/Tous droits réservés.

T: 905-887-7323 Ext. 4295
HOW TO ORDER
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer Service 1-800-268-3848
Hours of Operation
Monday to Friday: 9:00am – 5:00pm
(Summer Hours 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST)
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323
To Reach a French Speaking Representative
(9:00 am - 5:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848
BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the Canadian
Telebook Agency S1188658
BY E-MAIL
BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)   1-866-346-1288
ONLINE CATALOGUES:
CUSTOMER SERVICE AND ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
175 Hillmount Road Markham, ON L6C 1Z7
Prices and dates subject to change.
SCHOLASTIC and associated logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Scholastic Inc. All r ights reserved.
Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic
BUILD CREATIVE CONFIDENCE!
CRYSTAL CLEAR INSTRUCTIONS
Guaranteed Success
PREMIUM MATERIALS
High Quality & Durable
MAKE IT YOURS
Personalize & Play